200
Ja0
200
100
GBCI

GREEN BUILDING CERTIFICATION INSTITUTE

HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT

Corey Coleman

HAS ACHIEVED THE DESIGNATION OF

LEED® ACCREDITED PROFESSIONAL

BY DEMONSTRATING THE KNOWLEDGE ¢
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REQUIRED FOR SUCCESSFUL IMPLEMENTATION OF THE LEADERSHIP IN ENERGY

AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN (LEED®) GREEN BUILDING RATING SYSTEMT™

_ March 18,2009 V“&

Date Issued Peter Templeton Precident



